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Project Name: SCI Houtzdale - Roof Replacements
Bids Submitted: 2/3/2026

Description Company Name
Bid Package Name: C-0579-0008 - P1.1 (40 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (10 records)

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (10 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (10 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 4 (10 records)

Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Springtree Construction LLC
J.M. Young & Sons, Inc.
A1 Commercial Roofing

Budget Renovations and Roofing, Inc.

Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc.

EA Roofing Co

RYCO Contracting

Detwiler Roofing, LLC

David M. Maines Associates, Inc.
768-ROOF, LLC.

Springtree Construction LLC
J.M. Young & Sons, Inc.
A1 Commercial Roofing

Budget Renovations and Roofing, Inc.

Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc.

EA Roofing Co

RYCO Contracting

Detwiler Roofing, LLC

David M. Maines Associates, Inc.
768-ROOF, LLC.

Springtree Construction LLC
J.M. Young & Sons, Inc.
A1 Commercial Roofing

Budget Renovations and Roofing, Inc.

Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc.

EA Roofing Co

RYCO Contracting

Detwiler Roofing, LLC

David M. Maines Associates, Inc.
768-ROOF, LLC.

Springtree Construction LLC
A1 Commercial Roofing
J.M. Young & Sons, Inc.

Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc.

Budget Renovations and Roofing, Inc.

EA Roofing Co
RYCO Contracting

Department of General Services

Quote (Total Cost)

4,351,257.50
4,506,500.00
4,718,822.00

5,251,895.00

5,357,091.31

5,816,900.00
6,382,963.00
6,383,000.00
6,397,370.00
8,235,599.52

169,950.00
4,710,600.00
4,872,725.00

5,398,475.00

5,533,684.95

6,047,900.00
6,550,299.00
6,581,000.00
6,773,625.00
8,553,824.39

260,700.00
5,061,900.00
5,105,624.00

5,692,796.00

5,863,751.74

6,371,300.00
6,957,540.00
6,995,000.00
7,172,842.00
9,035,824.65

1,219,350.00
5,801,624.00
6,597,400.00

7,227,767.69

7,269,437.00

7,903,100.00
8,987,904.00



Base Bid 4 Total Cost Detwiler Roofing, LLC 9,120,000.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost David M. Maines Associates, Inc. 9,251,959.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost 768-ROOF, LLC. 9,707,091.83
Bid Package Name: C-0579-0008 - P1.4 (4 records)
|Section Name: Base Bid (1 records)

Base Bid 1 Total Cost Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc. 350,173.20

|Section Name: Base Bid 2 (1 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc. 365,820.00

|Section Name: Base Bid 3 (1 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc. 397,543.90

|Section Name: Base Bid 4 (1 records)

Base Bid 4 Total Cost Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc. 509,169.70
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