



Pennsylvania

Department of General Services

PADGS - Unofficial Bid Tab

Project Name: SCI Houtzdale - Roof Replacements

Bids Submitted: 2/3/2026

Description	Company Name	Quote (Total Cost)
Bid Package Name: C-0579-0008 - P1.1 (40 records)		
Section Name: Base Bid (10 records)		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Springtree Construction LLC	4,351,257.50
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	J.M. Young & Sons, Inc.	4,506,500.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	A1 Commercial Roofing	4,718,822.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Budget Renovations and Roofing, Inc.	5,251,895.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc.	5,357,091.31
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	EA Roofing Co	5,816,900.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	RYCO Contracting	6,382,963.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Detwiler Roofing, LLC	6,383,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	David M. Maines Associates, Inc.	6,397,370.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	768-ROOF, LLC.	8,235,599.52
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (10 records)		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Springtree Construction LLC	169,950.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	J.M. Young & Sons, Inc.	4,710,600.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	A1 Commercial Roofing	4,872,725.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Budget Renovations and Roofing, Inc.	5,398,475.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc.	5,533,684.95
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	EA Roofing Co	6,047,900.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	RYCO Contracting	6,550,299.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Detwiler Roofing, LLC	6,581,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	David M. Maines Associates, Inc.	6,773,625.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	768-ROOF, LLC.	8,553,824.39
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (10 records)		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Springtree Construction LLC	260,700.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	J.M. Young & Sons, Inc.	5,061,900.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	A1 Commercial Roofing	5,105,624.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Budget Renovations and Roofing, Inc.	5,692,796.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc.	5,863,751.74
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	EA Roofing Co	6,371,300.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	RYCO Contracting	6,957,540.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Detwiler Roofing, LLC	6,995,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	David M. Maines Associates, Inc.	7,172,842.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	768-ROOF, LLC.	9,035,824.65
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (10 records)		
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	Springtree Construction LLC	1,219,350.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	A1 Commercial Roofing	5,801,624.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	J.M. Young & Sons, Inc.	6,597,400.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc.	7,227,767.69
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	Budget Renovations and Roofing, Inc.	7,269,437.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	EA Roofing Co	7,903,100.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	RYCO Contracting	8,987,904.00

Base Bid 4 Total Cost	Detwiler Roofing, LLC	9,120,000.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	David M. Maines Associates, Inc.	9,251,959.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	768-ROOF, LLC.	9,707,091.83
Bid Package Name: C-0579-0008 - P1.4 (4 records)		
Section Name: Base Bid (1 records)		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc.	350,173.20
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (1 records)		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc.	365,820.00
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (1 records)		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc.	397,543.90
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (1 records)		
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	Mid-State Roofing and Coating, Inc.	509,169.70